GRANDE TOUR SCENIC BIKEWAY | cUE SHEET
LOCATION ROUTE ROAD JUNCTION Miles Total COUNTERCIOCKWISE
toturn |Miles [(mileage on map)
LA GRANDE RIVERSIDE PK FRUITDALE LN 0.0 0.0 RIGHT
FRUITDALE LN LEFFEL RD 0.6 0.6 LEFT
LEFFEL RD FRUITDALE LN 0.1 0.7 RIGHT
FRUITDALE LN HUNTER RD 1.7 2.4 RIGHT
HUNTER RD OR HWY 82 0.2 2.6 RIGHT
ISLAND CITY |OR HWY 82 STOP LIGHT 0.2 2.8 STRAIGHT
N MCcALISTER RD BUCHANAN LN 1.1 3.9 LEFT
BUCHANAN LN GEKELER LN 1.8 5.7 LEFT
GEKELER LN PIERCE RD 0.5 6.2 RIGHT
UNION PIERCE RD OR HWY 203 2.1 8.3 LEFT
OR HWY 203 N POWDER/HWY 237 8.9 17.2 STRAIGHT
TELOCASET OR HWY 237 STRAIGHT 8.6 25.8 STRAIGHT
N. POWDER OR HWY 237 FREEWAY UNDER 7.6 33.4 STRAIGHT
OR HWY 237 N POWDER RIVER LN® 0.1 33.5 STRAIGHT
N POWDER RIVER LN ELLIS RD 3.9 37.4 LEFT
ELLIS RD ANTHONY LKS HWY 0.7 38.1 LEFT
ANTHONY LKS HWY POCAHONTAS RD 5.8 439 STRAIGHT
POCAHONTAS RD POCAHONTAS RD 0.7 44.6 STRAIGHT curve goes
to Haines
POCAHONTAS RD MARBLE CRK RD 6.6 51.2 LEFT
BAKER CITY POCAHONTAS RD OR HWY 30 7.1 58.3 RIGHT
OR HWY 30 CAMPBELL ST 1.0 59.3 LEFT
CAMPBELL ST HWY 7/CAMPEBLL/PARK |0.7 60.0 STRAIGHT
HWY 7/ CAMPBELL FREEWAY UNDER 0.9 60.9 STRAIGHT
HWY 7/ CAMPBELL ATWOOD 0.2 61.1 RIGHT
ATWOOD ATWOOD/LINDLEY 0.3 61.4 LEFT
LINDLEY OR HWY 86 1.2 62.6 STRAIGHT
PONDOSA LINDLEY AIRPORT 2.2 64.8 STRAIGHT
MEDICAL
SPRINGS LINDLEY OR HWY 203 2.0 66.8 RIGHT
UNION OR HWY 203 OR HWY 237/MAIN 37.2 104.0 RIGHT
OR HWY 237/MAIN HWY 237/E BYRON 0.6 104.6 RIGHT
HWY 237/E BYRON COVE OR HWY 237 0.3 104.9 LEFT
COVE COVE/OR HWY 237 DOLLARS/HWY 237 8.3 113.2 LEFT
OR HWY 237 LOWER COVE RD 1.2 114.4 STRAIGHT
LOWER COVE RD MARKET LN 7.6 122.0 LEFT
MARKET LN OR HWY 82 5.8 127.8 LEFT
OR HWY 82 BOOTH LN 0.9 128.7 RIGHT
BOOTH LN HUNTER RD 0.8 129.5 STRAIGHT
BOOTH LN MT. GLENN RD 3.1 132.6 STRAIGHT
LA GRANDE FRUITDALE LN RIVERSIDE PRK 1.7 134.3 LEFT




